Stille Micro Instruments
Unique performance, outstanding precision
Stille AB
Gustav III:s Boulevard 42
SE-169 73 Solna, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 588 580 00
Fax: +46 8 588 580 05
Distributed by:Stille Surgical Inc.
943 Parkview Blvd
Lombard, IL 60148
United States
Phone: 1.800.6651614
Stille is one of the oldest medical device companies
in the world.  We develop, manufacture and sell
proprietary high-quality surgical instruments and
specialty tables to leading surgeons worldwide. We
have done so for more than 170 years.
Stille’s offering consists of a strong brand and products
renowned for their superior quality. We manage our
business in two distinct business areas—Surgery and
Patient Positioning.
Stille surgical instruments are considered state of
the art by many surgeons around the world. All Stille
instruments are handcrafted as an art by highly skilled
instrument makers in Eskilstuna, Sweden.
The slender design and excellent balance are the
characteristics which make the Stille Instruments easily
recognizable. Their highly polished surface and delicate
design make Stille instruments lighter and easier to
keep clean, thus more durable against discoloration
and corrosion. All this provides Stille instruments with a
unique and outstanding feeling.
 A
rt
. n
o:
9
5
0
-1
1
7
-1
2
E-
0
1
©
 2
0
1
2
-0
2
-0
2
St
ille
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Stille - Surgical Perfection
Stille Micro Scissors
The Stille Micro Scissors program covers straight and curved
models in different lengths as well as vascular scissors with
different blade sizes and angles. All models are made with the
original Stille SuperCut blades for increased cutting performance
in soft tissue.
The joint screw is designed to be removable at service, and
thereby recreate the same unique performance after service as
the new instrument was delivered with.
Stille Micro Forceps
All Stille Micro Forceps are designed to give the same unique
feeling as the standard Stille forceps - a perfect spring tension in
combination with perfect tip alignment and detail work. They are
available with stainless steel tips or with Stille Diamond Jaws for
increased durability.
The model program covers forceps with or without tying platform,
State of the art Micro Instruments
Handmade instruments of the
highest quality with Stille’s
unique 30 year-warranty
1x2 teeth, ring tips and counter-balance, straight and curved
models in different lengths.
Stille Micro Needle holders
The Stille Micro Needle holders are designed to hold the finest
sutures in a tight and secure grip with only a minimum of pressure
from the surgeon´s fingers.
All models are made with Stille Diamond Jaws and the heavier
models with TC-inserts. They can be delivered as straight or
curved, with or without lock and in several different lengths. For
suture sizes 6/0 and finer (heavy models for 1/0-4/0).
Special models can be made on request.
Stille Micro Instruments
Surgical Perfection. For life. Surgical Perfection. For life.
Stille Micro Scissors Stille Micro Needle Holders Stille Micro Forceps
Description Article code Profile
number
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, SHArP TIPS, 13 mm blades, Straight, 15 cm 6” 117-A110-15 1
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, SHArP TIPS, 13 mm Blades, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-A110-18 1
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, SHArP TIPS, 14 mm Blades, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-A110-21 1
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, BLUNT TIPS, 13 mm Blades, Curved, 15 cm 6” 117-A111-15 2
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, BLUNT TIPS, 13 mm Blades, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-A111-18 2
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, BLUNT TIPS, 14 mm Blades, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-A111-21 2
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 25°, 11 mm blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A120-25 3
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 45°, 11 mm blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A120-45 4
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 60°, 11 mm blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A120-60 5
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 90°, 11 mm blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A120-90 6
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 125°, 11 mm blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A120-125 7
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 25°, 7 mm extra fine blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A125-25  8
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 45°, 7 mm extra fine blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A125-45  9
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 60°, 7 mm extra fine blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A125-60 10
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 90°, 7 mm extra fine blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A125-90 11
SCISSorS WITH roUND HANDLES, ANGLED 125°, 7 mm extra fine blades, 18 cm 7” 117-A125-125 12
* All patterns are supplied with round handles
Not shown at actual sizeProfile
* All patterns are supplied with round handles
Not shown at actual sizeProfile
1) 2)     3)
Description Article code Profile
number
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 15 cm 6” 117-C110-15 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-C110-18 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-C110-21 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 23 cm 9” 117-C110-23 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 15 cm 6” 117-C111-15 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-C111-18 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-C111-21 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITHoUT LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 23 cm 9” 117-C111-23 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 15 cm 6” 117-C120-15 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-C120-18 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-C120-21 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 23 cm 9” 117-C120-23 1
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 15 cm 6” 117-C121-15 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-C121-18 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-C121-21 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr WITH roUND HANDLES WITH LoCk, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 23 cm 9” 117-C121-23 2
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITHoUT LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 19 cm 7.5” 117-C130-19  3
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITHoUT LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 23 cm 9” 117-C130-23  3
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITHoUT LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 25 cm 9.75” 117-C130-25  3
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITH LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 19 cm 7.5” 117-C140-19  3
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITH LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 23 cm 9” 117-C140-23  3
NEEDLE HoLDEr HEAVY MoDEL WITH LoCk, TC-inserts, Straight, 25 cm 9.75” 117-C140-25  3
Description Article code Profile
number
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Straight, 15 cm 6” 117-B110-15 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-B110-18 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B110-21 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Curved, 15 cm 6” 117-B111-15 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-B111-18 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B111-21 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 15 cm 6” 117-B120-15 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-B120-18 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B120-21 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 15 cm 6” 117-B121-15 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-B121-18 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B121-21 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-B130-18 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B130-21 1
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Curved, 18 cm 7” 117-B131-18 2
ForCEPS WITH TYING PLATForM, Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Curved, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B131-21 2
ForCEPS WITH rING TIPS 1.0x0,.5 mm , Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Straight, 18 cm 7” 117-B140-18 4
ForCEPS WITH rING TIPS 1.0x0.5 mm, Diamond Jaws, Counter-balanced, Straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B140-21 4
ForCEPS WITH FINE 1x2 TEETH, straight, 15 cm 6” 117-B150-15 3
ForCEPS WITH FINE 1x2 TEETH, straight, 18 cm 7” 117-B150-18 3
ForCEPS WITH FINE 1x2 TEETH, straight, 21 cm 8.25” 117-B150-21 3
* All patterns are supplied with round handles
Not shown at actual sizeProfile
1) 2) 3) 4) 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7)
8) 9) 10) 11) 12)